Red & White (9+ y/o) (2018)
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
504
505

502

518

521

501

517

League ID

Name

Halle Bertrim

Tarryn Laurie
Champions Gymnastics

Lauren Pearson
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Mackenzie Kennedy
Gemini Gymnastics

Holly Clappison
Gymnastic Giants

Julia Mehdian
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Madelyn Berthelot
Gemini Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

VT

X. XXX
9.550
10.000

0.400
0.500
9.350
10.000

0.650
0.650
9.525
10.000

0.450
0.500
9.450
10.000

0.500
0.600
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900

uUB

X. XXX
8.375
10.000

1.650
1.600
9.075
10.000

0.850
1.000
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000
9.275
10.000

0.650
0.800
9.225
10.000

0.850
0.700
8.925
10.000

1.050
1.100

BB

X. XXX
9.350
10.000

0.650
0.650
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000
9.250
10.000
-0.100
0.650
0.650
8.350
10.000

1.800
1.500
8.900
10.000
-0.100
0.900
1.100
8.850
10.000

1.300
1.000
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Level 5- 2004 & earlier (Age 14+)

FX

X. XXX
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
9.075
10.000

0.850
1.000
8.650
10.000

1.250
1.450
9.375
10.000

0.700
0.550
8.900
10.000

1.100
1.100
8.650
10.000

1.250
1.450

# AA  #
-- 0.000 --
2 36.625 1
3 36.450 2
5 36.450 2
1 36.450 2
4 36.375 3
5 35575 4

Level 5 - 2006 (Age 12)



Red & White (9+ y/o) (2018)
Individual Scores Detailed Report

ID
413

405

416

418

417

422

415

414

League ID

Name
Katerina Kravtchenko
Global Gymnastics

Teagan Sartor

Burlington Gymnastics Club

Sofia Bucholski
Gemini Gymnastics

Ella Damiano
Gemini Gymnastics

Lola Roux
Gemini Gymnastics

Emelia Brodrip
St. Thomas Elgin

Adria Basaraba
Horizons Gymnastics

Maddie Howard
World Class Gymnastics

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

VT
9.625
10.000

0.350
0.400
9.700
10.000

0.300
0.300
9.225
10.000

0.850
0.700
9.600
10.000

0.300
0.500
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
9.550
10.000

0.400
0.500
9.225
10.000

0.800
0.750
8.975
10.000

0.950

N

uB
9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600
8.750
10.000

1.250
1.250
9.500
10.000

0.550
0.450
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
8.325
10.000

1.650
1.700
8.275
10.000

1.750
1.700
8.500
10.000

1.450
1.550
7.850
10.000

2.000

w

10

BB
9.475
10.000

0.600
0.450
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
8.725
10.000

1.350
1.200
8.800
10.000
-0.100
1.100
1.100
9.425
10.000

0.500
0.650
8.900
10.000

1.200
1.000
8.325
10.000
-0.100
1.700
1.450
8.475
10.000
-0.100
1.400

= 3

FX
9.325
10.000

0.700
0.650
9.450
10.000

0.450
0.650
9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600
9.075
10.000

0.850
1.000
9.225
10.000

0.700
0.850
8.675
10.000

1.200
1.450
8.975
10.000

0.900
1.150
8.925
10.000

0.950

3/4/2018 10:16 PM

Page 2
AA
37.850 1
37.050 2
36.875 3
36.725 4
36.400 5
35400 6
35.025 7
34.225 8



Red & White (9+ y/o) (2018)
Individual Scores Detailed Report

409

406

Corynn Fowler
Futures Gymnastics

Alexia Ferguson
Jungle Gym Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
411

412

407

408

401

League ID

Name
Tessa Chan
Futures Gymnastics

Cassandra Ross
Futures Gymnastics

Luna Bruno-Jackson
Futures Gymnastics

Hailey Vynychenko
Futures Gymnastics

Alexia Olejnik
Burlington Gymnastics Club

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

1.100
9.075
10.000

0.900
0.950
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000

VT
9.375
10.000

0.650
0.600
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
9.400
10.000

0.550

2.300
9.525
10.000

0.500
0.450
8.475
10.000

1.600
1.450

uUB
9.600
10.000

0.400
0.400
9.525
10.000

0.500
0.450
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
8.425
10.000

1.650

1.450
7.750
10.000

2.100
2.400
7.775
10.000

2.300
2.150

BB
9.200
10.000

0.850
0.750
9.600
10.000

0.450
0.350
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
9.425
10.000

0.500
0.650
8.750
10.000

1.350

1.200
10 6.850
10.000

3.200

3.100

9 7.775
10.000

2.100
2.350

FX
5 9.375
10.000

0.700

0.550

1 8.900
10.000

1.050

1.150

2 9.050
10.000

1.000

0.900

3 8.575
10.000

1.400

1.450

7 9.025
10.000

0.850

3/4/2018 10:16 PM

10 33.200

9 33.025

Page 3

9

10

Level 5-2009 (Age 11)

AA
1 37.550
4 37.075
2 36.950
7 36.625
3 35.600



Red & White (9+ y/o) (2018)
Individual Scores Detailed Report

419

423

421

Olivia Patrick
Gemini Gymnastics

Elisha Atyeo
Flip 'n' Wicked Gymnastics

Kalaya Scott-Bramwell
Gymnastic Giants

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
410

420

404

402

League ID

Name
Samantha Fung
Futures Gymnastics

Chloe-Rae Smith
Gemini Gymnastics

Ketruah Mayner
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Shaela Velicevic
Burlington Gymnastics Club

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

0.650
9.025
10.000

1.050
0.900
8.775
10.000

1.150
1.300
8.775
10.000

1.250
1.200

VT
9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700
8.900
10.000

1.200
1.000
8.675
10.000

1.300

1.500
8.575
10.000

1.500
1.350
8.675
10.000

1.350
1.300
8.325
10.000

1.750
1.600

uUB
9.625
10.000

0.350
0.400
9.075
10.000

0.900
0.950
8.925
10.000

1.000
1.150
9.250
10.000

0.700

1.150
6 9.400
10.000

0.600

0.600

5 8.775
10.000

1.300
1.150
8 X XXX

BB
9.725
10.000

(S

0.300

0.250

3 8.825
10.000

-0.100

1.100

1.050

4 8.900
10.000

1.000

1.200

2 8.075
10.000

1.800

1.100
8.475
10.000

1.600
1.450
8.725
10.000

1.300
1.250
8.650
10.000

1.300
1.400

FX
9.075
10.000

0.900
0.950
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
9.050
10.000

0.900
1.000
8.825
10.000

1.100

3/4/2018 10:16 PM

8 35.475
5 34.950
6 25.750

Page 4

6

7

8

Level 5-2008 (Age 10)

AA
1 37.700
3 36.150
2 35.775
4 34.825



Red & White (9+ y/o) (2018)
Individual Scores Detailed Report

403

Mckenzie Erwin
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
507

506

510

525

516

520

League ID

Name
Stella Carr
Champions Gymnastics

Ariane Carr
Champions Gymnastics

Mackenzie Cashmore
Niagara Acro Cats

Grace Birnie
Flip 'n' Wicked Gymnastics

Rosie McCarthy
Gemini Gymnastics

Brooklyn Avery
Gymnastic Giants

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

1.350
8.450
10.000

1.500
1.600

VT
9.250
10.000

0.750
0.750
9.675
10.000

0.300
0.350
9.125
10.000

0.800
0.950
9.550
10.000

0.450
0.450
9.150
10.000

0.850
0.850
9.300
10.000

0.700

0.800
8.300
10.000

1.650
1.750

uUB
9.450
10.000

0.450
0.650
9.425
10.000

0.500
0.650
9.000
10.000

0.950
1.050
7.825
10.000

2.000
2.350
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000
7.750
10.000

2.150

2.050
7.750
10.000

2.100
2.400

BB
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
8.650
10.000

1.350
1.350
9.050
10.000

0.900
1.000
8.825
10.000

1.250
1.100
8.350
10.000

1.800
1.500
8.025
10.000
-0.100
2.000

1.250
8.700
10.000

1.300
1.300

3/4/2018 10:16 PM

33.200

Page 5

5

Level 5-2005 (Age 13) A

FX
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
9.250
10.000

0.650
0.850
8.650
10.000

1.300
1.400
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
8.700
10.000

1.250
1.350
8.825
10.000

1.100

AA
37.100

37.000

35.825

35.200

35.150

33.900



Red & White (9+ y/o) (2018)
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
509

515

519

503

514

511

526

League ID

Name
Kai Daniel
Futures Gymnastics

Annabelle Kortner lacobet

Gemini Gymnastics

Faith McHardy
Gemini Gymnastics

Megan Thomson

Burlington Gymnastics Club

Jenna Darling
Horizons Gymnastics

Jesselyn Misner
Niagara Acro Cats

Kylie Withenshaw
St. Thomas Elgin

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

0.700

VT
9.800
10.000

0.200
0.200
9.075
10.000

1.000
0.850
9.550
10.000

0.450
0.450
8.975
10.000

1.150
0.900
9.550
10.000

0.400
0.500
8.825
10.000

1.250
1.100
8.675
10.000

1.250

= 3

2.350

uUB
9.400
10.000

0.650
0.550
9.525
10.000

0.500
0.450
9.450
10.000

0.450
0.650
9.450
10.000

0.500
0.600
8.800
10.000

1.250
1.150
9.275
10.000

0.650
0.800
8.900
10.000

1.150

w

1.750

BB
8.275
10.000

1.800
1.650
9.125
10.000

0.850
0.900
8.625
10.000
-0.100
1.250
1.300
9.050
10.000

0.950
0.950
8.250
10.000

1.750
1.750
8.950
10.000

1.150
0.950
8.500
10.000

1.400

o FH

1.250

3/4/2018 10:16 PM

Page 6

Level 5-2005 (Age 13) B

FX
9.575
10.000

0.500
0.350
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
8.950
10.000

0.950
1.150
8.475
10.000

1.600
1.450
8.750
10.000

1.150

AA
37.050

36.775

36.775

36.425

35.550

35.525

34.825



Red & White (9+ y/o) (2018)
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5

ID
512

508

513

522

523

524

League ID

Name
Shay Henderson
Niagara Acro Cats

Adriann Fluke

Champions Gymnastics

Lauren Susin
Niagara Acro Cats

Joia Sedore
Gymnastic Giants

Lucy VanHees
St. Thomas Elgin

Addisyn Brodrip
St. Thomas Elgin

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

1.400

VT
9.600
10.000

0.400
0.400
9.725
10.000

0.250
0.300
9.075
10.000

0.850
1.000
9.375
10.000

0.550
0.700
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
8.550
10.000

1.400
1.500

N FH

1.050

uUB
9.650
10.000

0.350
0.350
8.675
10.000

1.250
1.400
9.225
10.000

0.600
0.950
8.625
10.000

1.300
1.450
8.675
10.000

1.450
1.200
8.600
10.000

1.350
1.450

1.600

BB
9.150
10.000
-0.100
0.700
0.800
9.225
10.000

0.700
0.850
8.900
10.000
-0.100
0.900
1.100
8.975
10.000

1.100
0.950
8.550
10.000

1.600
1.300
8.975
10.000

0.950
1.100

N FH

1.350

3/4/2018 10:16 PM

Page 7

Level 5-2005 (Age 13) C

FX
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
9.075
10.000

0.850
1.000
9.075
10.000

0.900
0.950
8.650
10.000

1.250
1.450
8.025
10.000

1.900
2.050
8.225
10.000

1.700
1.850

AA
37.450

36.700

36.275

35.625

34.675

34.350



